AngiowayTM
Manifolds
Product Features
▼
Visible handle makes the flow control easy and accurate.
Ports: one to three
Pressure: 250psi or 500psi
Extension Tube: optional
ON valve and OFF valve are available
Sterilization: ETO
Ordering Information
▼
Catalogue No Pressure Side Ports
On/Off
Type
Extension
Tube
LPJD251N 150psi stopcock On Without
LPJD251F 150psi stopcock Off Without
LPJD252N 250psi 2 On Without
LPJD252F 250psi 2 Off Without
LPJD253N 250psi 3 On Without
LPJD253F 250psi 3 Off Without
LPJD253NX 250psi 3 On With
LPJD253FX 250psi 3 Off With
LPJD503N 500psi 3 On Without
LPJD503F 500psi 3 Off Without
Packaged 30 units per box
CE Certificated
Contact Us
▼
If you have any query about the product information, please contact
our International Sales & Marketing Department:
SOURCE: Lepu Medical International Sales & Marketing Department